
Avocado & Eggs on Toast (V) 14.95Avocado & Eggs on Toast (V) 14.95
Crushed avocado and two poached eggs  Crushed avocado and two poached eggs  
with multiseed toast and rocketcresswith multiseed toast and rocketcress
Add Smoked Salmon 4.00Add Smoked Salmon 4.00

The City Protein Power Breakfast 18.99The City Protein Power Breakfast 18.99
Three poached or scrambled eggs, three Three poached or scrambled eggs, three 
bacon, three sausages and baked beansbacon, three sausages and baked beans

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs 14.99Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs 14.99
Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon  Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon  
with multiseed toast and watercress with multiseed toast and watercress 
Add Avocado 2.99Add Avocado 2.99

Two slices of Toast (V) 3.19Two slices of Toast (V) 3.19
Served with butter and jamServed with butter and jam

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11AM

Full English Breakfast  17.99Full English Breakfast  17.99
Two poached or scrambled eggs, two bacon Two poached or scrambled eggs, two bacon 
and two sausages, grilled flat mushroom, and two sausages, grilled flat mushroom, 
potato rostis, roast tomato and baked beans potato rostis, roast tomato and baked beans 
Add Toast & Butter 2.59Add Toast & Butter 2.59

Traditional English Breakfast 15.99Traditional English Breakfast 15.99
Back bacon, sausage, poached or scrambled Back bacon, sausage, poached or scrambled 
eggs, roast tomato, grilled flat mushroom, eggs, roast tomato, grilled flat mushroom, 
potato rostis and baked beanspotato rostis and baked beans    
Add Toast & Butter 2.59Add Toast & Butter 2.59

Natural Yoghurt with Fresh Fruit (V) 8.59Natural Yoghurt with Fresh Fruit (V) 8.59
Natural yoghurt topped with fresh Natural yoghurt topped with fresh 
fruit and granolafruit and granola

SIDES

Two Sausages  2.49Two Sausages  2.49

Two Rashers of Bacon 2.49Two Rashers of Bacon 2.49

Eggs (Poached or Scrambled) (V) 2.49Eggs (Poached or Scrambled) (V) 2.49

Baked Beans (Ve) 2.49Baked Beans (Ve) 2.49

Potato Rostis (V) 2.49Potato Rostis (V) 2.49

Tomatoes (Ve) 2.49Tomatoes (Ve) 2.49

Salmon 4.00Salmon 4.00

Mushroom (V) 2.49        Mushroom (V) 2.49        

Avocado (Ve) 2.99Avocado (Ve) 2.99

We do occasionally have to substitute products so you must advise us of any allergies / dietary requirements on every visit as our recipes 
do change. Please be advised that we do use most, if not all allergens in our kitchens and we also cook different foods in the same 
equipment.  Allergens information on all intentional ingredients are shown on our Allergens Table. Should you require further information 
including ‘may contains’ allergen information, please ask your server at the time of ordering. (v) These dishes are suitable for vegetarians. 
(Ve) These dishes are suitable for vegans. Our fish and meat dishes may contain small bones. Please note a discretionary service charge 

will be added to tables of four or more.

BREAKFAST MENU

HOW TO ORDER

USE THE CAMERA OR 
GOOGLE ASSISTANT

ON YOUR PHONE

1
HOVER OVER THE 
QR CODE OR VISIT:

ORDERANDPAY.NET/P2/33704

2
ORDER AND PAY 
ON YOUR PHONE

3



SMALL PLATES FISH 

BURGERS

PASTA

Smoked Salmon Plate 13.99Smoked Salmon Plate 13.99
Our signature smoked salmon with lemon, Our signature smoked salmon with lemon, 
watercress and freshly baked house baguettewatercress and freshly baked house baguette

Pan Fried Seabass with  25.99 Pan Fried Seabass with  25.99 
Thai Red CurryThai Red Curry
Pan fried soy marinated seabass served Pan fried soy marinated seabass served 
with rice noodles, finely sliced vegetables with rice noodles, finely sliced vegetables 
and a Thai red curry sauceand a Thai red curry sauce

Loaded Cheese & Bacon Burger 24.99Loaded Cheese & Bacon Burger 24.99
Our beef burger with double bacon and Our beef burger with double bacon and 
double Cheddar cheese served with chips double Cheddar cheese served with chips 
and harrisa mayonnaiseand harrisa mayonnaise

The Cheese & Bacon Burger 22.50The Cheese & Bacon Burger 22.50
Beef burger, bacon topped with lettuce, Beef burger, bacon topped with lettuce, 
Cheddar cheese, tomato relish and sliced Cheddar cheese, tomato relish and sliced 
gherkins served with chips and slawgherkins served with chips and slaw

Potato and Harissa Burger Potato and Harissa Burger VV 22.50 22.50
Homemade sweet potato fritters topped Homemade sweet potato fritters topped 
with lettuce, avocado, Harissa yoghurt and with lettuce, avocado, Harissa yoghurt and 
sliced gherkins served with chips and slawsliced gherkins served with chips and slaw

Tiger Prawns, Mussels & 20.99Tiger Prawns, Mussels & 20.99
Crab LinguiniCrab Linguini
Pan fried tiger prawns, mussels and crab Pan fried tiger prawns, mussels and crab 
linguine in a lemon and cream sauce with linguine in a lemon and cream sauce with 
finely chopped chives and parsleyfinely chopped chives and parsley

Asparagus & Goat Cheese 18.99Asparagus & Goat Cheese 18.99
Linguine Linguine VV
Asparagus and goats cheese linguine in a Asparagus and goats cheese linguine in a 
tomato chilli sauce garnished with rocket tomato chilli sauce garnished with rocket 
and toasted almond flakesand toasted almond flakes

SALADS
Caesar Salad with  18.99 Caesar Salad with  18.99 
Roasted Chicken BreastRoasted Chicken Breast
Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, Italian cheese Grilled chicken, cos lettuce, Italian cheese 
shavings and croutons with a creamy shavings and croutons with a creamy 
Caesar dressingCaesar dressing
*Available without chicken breast*Available without chicken breast
Add Bacon or Poached Egg  2.49Add Bacon or Poached Egg  2.49

SIDES
Cheesy Truffle Chips 5.99 Cheesy Truffle Chips 5.99 
Chips 4.99Chips 4.99

MAINS SERVED FROM 11AM

DESSERTS
Warm Chocolate Brownie 9.59Warm Chocolate Brownie 9.59
Rich chocolate brownie served with warm Rich chocolate brownie served with warm 
chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream and 
fresh berriesfresh berries

We do occasionally have to substitute products so you must advise us of any allergies / dietary requirements on every visit as our recipes do change. 
Please be advised that we do use most, if not all allergens in our kitchens and we also cook different foods in the same equipment.  Allergens information 
on all intentional ingredients are shown on our Allergens Table. Should you require further information including ‘may contains’ allergen information, please 
ask your server at the time of ordering. (v) These dishes are suitable for vegetarians. (Ve) These dishes are suitable for vegans. Our fish and meat dishes 

may contain small bones. Please note a discretionary service charge will be added to tables of four or more.

MAIN MENU

HOW TO ORDER

USE THE CAMERA OR 
GOOGLE ASSISTANT

ON YOUR PHONE

1
HOVER OVER THE 
QR CODE OR VISIT:

ORDERANDPAY.NET/P2/33704

2
ORDER AND PAY 
ON YOUR PHONE

3


